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  I Preboard Examination – Timetable [2019 – 2020]   
 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Subjects 

26.11.19 Tuesday Chemistry Theory [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

27.11.19 Wednesday Study Holiday 

28.11.19 Thursday English Language [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

29.11.19 Friday Study Holiday 

30.11.19 Saturday English Literature [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

02.12.19 Monday Study Holiday 

03.12.19 Tuesday Mathematics/ Biology Theory [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

04.12.19 Wednesday Study Holiday 

05.12.19 Thursday Study Holiday 

06.12.19 Friday Physics Theory [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

07.12.19 Saturday Study Holiday 

09.12.19 Monday Business Studies [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

10.12.19 Tuesday Study Holiday 

11.12.19 Wednesday Chemistry Practicals [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

12.12.19 Thursday Physics Practicals [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 

13.12.19 Friday Biology Practicals [Timings: 2pm-5pm] 
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II Preboard Examination – Timetable 

 Date Day FN 

09.12.19 Monday Paper 1: English Language  

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

10.12.19 Tuesday  

11.12.19 Wednesday Paper 2: English Literature 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

12.12.19 Thursday Study Holiday 

13.12.19 Friday Business Studies 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

14.12.19 Saturday Study Holiday 

16.12.19 Monday Math/Biology / Commerce 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

17.12.19 Tuesday Biology Practicals 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

18.12.19 Wednesday  

19.12.19 Thursday  

20.12.19 Friday Physics Theory / Art 1 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

21.12.19 Saturday  

23.12.19 Monday Physics Practicals  
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Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

24.12.19 Tuesday  

25.12.19 Wednesday Chemistry Theory / Economics 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

26.12.19 Thursday  

27.12.19 Friday Chemistry Practicals / Art 2 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 
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III Preboard Examination – Timetable 

  

Date Day FN 

06.01.2020 Monday Paper 1: English Language  

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

07.01.2020 Tuesday  

08.01.2020 Wednesday Paper 2: English Literature 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

09.01.2020 Thursday Art 1 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

10.01.2020 Friday Business Studies 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

11.01.2020 Saturday Study Holiday 

13.01.2020 Monday Math/Biology /Economics 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

14.01.2020 Tuesday  

15.01.2020 Wednesday Commerce 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

16.01.2020 Thursday Physics Theory 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

17.01.2020 Friday Accountancy 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

18.01.2020 Saturday Chemistry / Art 2 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 
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II Summative Assessment – Portions [2019 – 2020]  

 

  

 

Exam Committee                                            Level Incharge                                                  Principal 

SUBJECTS LESSONS 

English Language – 

Paper 1 

Report writing, Proposal writing, Composition, Grammar – Units  12, 13, 14, 15, 8, 3, 4, 5 

English Literature – 

Paper 2 

The Tempest Act – 4 to 5, Poems – Dover Beach, We are music makers, crossing the bar 

Short stories – B.Wordsworth, Singing lesson, Sound machine  

Mathematics Section A Chapters  8 to 10; Section B Chapters 1 to 3 

Biology Theory: Chapters  – 15 to 28 

 

Practical: Taxonomy, Simple Biochemical and Physiological Experiments, Slide preparations,  

Slide identification, Comment on ecological adaptations & Flower pollination.  

Physics Theory: Unit – 4 , 5, 6, 7 and 9                                                                                                                       

Practicals: Optics and Electricity 

Chemistry Theory:  Chapter 2 – Solutions,  Chapter 3 – Electrochemistry, Chapter  4 – Chemical Kinetics,  

Chapter 7 – p block elements,  Chapter  8 – d and f block elements, Chapter 9  – Coordination 

compounds,  Chapter 12 – Aldehydes, Ketones and Carboxyllic acids ;                                        

Chapter 14 – Biomolecules,  Chapter  15 – Polymers 

 

Practicals: Volumetric Analysis, Salt Analysis, Rate Of Reaction, Identification of organic 

compounds 

Business Studies Chapters 1 to 17, 19 to 21 

Value Education Chapters 1 to 14 


